
9:07 PM 05/20/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 1   
         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 05/18/25                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                 Race Sponsored by: Sandy Lake Implement                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 21          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 22.053, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 23.053, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 24.053, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 22.053                 KIM SILLOWAY on TONIC AN TARDY                 
   2nd 22.618                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 23.202                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   2nd 23.204                 LAIKEN WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN (INDY)       
   3rd 23.291                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   4th 23.311                 ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
   5th 23.322                 SHAYNE MONG on ONE HOT REDNECK                 
   6th 23.771                 MACI TUROCZY on TUCKER                         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 25.130                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
   2nd 25.271                 ELISE COSTA on COLBIE                          
   3rd 25.274                 BRODY HYSONG on TRS I DID A RUN DASH           
   4th 25.551                 NORAH RYAN on PAINTY                           
   5th 25.599                 BRENNA MCNAUGHTON on MAGGIE                    
   6th 27.053                 MAKENZIE WERNER on PAYDAY                      
   7th 31.845                 RANDA RICKARD on ROSIE                         
N/T    424.515                BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOT N CHIP              
N/T    424.534                LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
N/T    428.132                ABBY ROCKWELL on BO                            
N/T    428.513                KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
N/T    431.621                KILEY DUGAN on AMERICAS DREAM (PARIS)          
N/T    441.534                IZABELLE MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                   
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 72          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.551, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.051, Placings = 15, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.551, Placings = 21, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.551, Placings = 21, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 12                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.551                 HARPER REINERT on FLEA                         
   2nd 15.562                 HALEIGH BRYANT on BEPIC                        
   3rd 16.048                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.061                 JAMIE HOPPER on KISSED BY A FOOL               
   2nd 16.071                 LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
   3rd 16.129                 CHLOE SCHMID on FABS FREDDIE                   
   4th 16.133                 BRYANNA MARTIN on VIRGIL                       
   5th 16.170                 KAYLIE BALDENSPERGER on MILLIONAIRE DREAMIN    
   6th 16.192                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
   7th 16.230                 AMANDA BAZELLA on IRA                          
   8th 16.243                 KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
   9th 16.277                 KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
  10th 16.300                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
  11th 16.303                 AMANDA BAZELLA on CUTTER                       
  12th 16.440                 TANA LYONS on CEE HIM FLITTIN BYE (FLIT)       
  13th 16.468                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
  14th 16.506                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
  15th 16.529                 MASON HESSELGESSER on LUCY                     
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.569                 LAIKEN WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN (INDY)       
   2nd 16.576                 KAYLIE BALDENSPERGER on ARMANI                 
   3rd 16.582                 AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
   4th 16.615                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   5th 16.627                 ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
   6th 16.692                 MOLLI SPOOR on DEFINITELY CARTER               
   7th 16.704                 DALTON SHULER on MISSIN JET FUEL (BOOKER)      
   8th 16.707                 MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
   9th 16.722                 EVA MARTIN on YOU SIXY THING (TOOTSIE)         
  10th 16.749                 KYLIE RICHARDSON on PISTOL PAKIN KAT           
  11th 16.756                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
  12th 16.769                 ABBY MARTIN on FROSTED CARABELLE               
  13th 16.969                 DANIELLE BURGESS on COUNTRY SUN QUEEN (GIDGET) 
  14th 17.047                 ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on LEROY CASHIN CHECKS       
  15th 17.109                 KIM SILLOWAY on TONIC AN TARDY                 
  16th 17.122                 ALLIE HOPPER on MR RUM SMOKE                   
  17th 17.176                 JAMIE HART on GRAY GOOSE                       
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
  18th 17.263                 ABBY ROCKWELL on BO                            
  19th 17.330                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
  20th 17.406                 HADLEY REINERT on CRUNCHY                      
  21st 17.433                 SAMI KUME on RARE HOPE STREAK                  
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.601                 ABBY ROCKWELL on COLONEL MAE HEM               
   2nd 17.627                 AUTUMN JONES on SMOKIN SIXY NUGS               
   3rd 17.773                 RENEE ROMAN on DANNI                           
   4th 17.910                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   5th 17.946                 BRODY HYSONG on LOVE THIS DESIGN               
   6th 18.208                 MAKENZIE WERNER on PAYDAY                      
   7th 18.369                 MACI TUROCZY on TUCKER                         
   8th 18.916                 MARY ADAMS on ZANS GOOD SPARK                  
   9th 18.973                 BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOT N CHIP              
  10th 19.345                 MICHAILA DEVORE on SISTER                      
  11th 19.403                 BROOKE ELL on WHISKEY                          
  12th 19.582                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
  13th 19.621                 NORAH RYAN on PAINTY                           
  14th 19.750                 BRENNA MCNAUGHTON on MAGGIE                    
  15th 20.354                 HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
  16th 20.607                 ASHTON HARLEY on BERTS LAST LENA               
  17th 21.306                 AUTUMN JONES on STETSON                        
  18th 21.647                 IZZABELLE MCCULLOUGH on SNOWFLAKE              
  19th 23.614                 RILEY TONER on GUYS LIKE CENTERFOLD            
  20th 23.993                 RANDA RICKARD on ROSIE                         
  21st 46.028                 JAMIE HOPPER on DASHIN THROUGH DYNAMITE        
N/T    400.000                SHAYNE MONG on REDNECK GETAWAY                 
N/T    416.217                JON BAER on DRAWIN DOLLAR SIGNS (DOLLAR)       
N/T    416.270                MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
N/T    416.864                LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
N/T    416.899                ALIYAH SOLVESON on JOTEE STREAKIN MOON         
N/T    417.268                TANA LYONS on ROLLIN HONOR (GUNNER)            
N/T    417.357                SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
N/T    417.731                SHAYNE MONG on ONE HOT REDNECK                 
N/T    418.781                ELISE COSTA on COLBIE                          
N/T    420.332                KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
N/T    421.238                KILEY DUGAN on AMERICAS DREAM (PARIS)          
N/T    425.275                ASHTON HARLEY on SUN FROSTED WIN               
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Barrels Age 10 & Under           
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 14          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.774, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.774, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.774                 BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
   2nd 19.199                 JADE TAYLOR on TOMMY                           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 25.474                 BRYN BALSIGER on POPPY                         
   2nd 25.855                 MONTANA MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                    
   3rd 25.920                 MILA PEGHER on CLOUDY                          
   4th 27.874                 CHLOE TAYLOR on GRACIE                         
   5th 28.017                 TAYLOR KELLY on PEYTON PATCHWORK               
   6th 29.873                 CALLIE TAYLOR on CHEETAH                       
   7th 38.327                 BODEY BALSIGER on ROSIE                        
   8th 96.523                 ZOEY REUFF on CRICKET                          
N/T    400.000                EMERSYN BRACHO on SUNNY                        
N/T    417.481                MACYN BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED          
N/T    417.798                HADLEY REINERT on CRUNCHY                      
N/T    421.130                HENLEE WAGNER on SPIRIT                        
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus                
                                                                                
                      Race Sponsored by: K&D Hauling                         
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 9           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.048, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.048, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.048, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.048                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   2nd 16.061                 JAMIE HOPPER on KISSED BY A FOOL               
   3rd 16.071                 LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
   4th 16.133                 BRYANNA MARTIN on VIRGIL                       
   5th 16.300                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   6th 16.468                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
   7th 16.506                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
   8th 16.969                 DANIELLE BURGESS on COUNTRY SUN QUEEN (GIDGET) 
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    417.357                SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                  
                                                                                
                          Race Sponsored by: DAC                             
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 15          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.562, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.562, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.562, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.562                 HALEIGH BRYANT on BEPIC                        
   2nd 16.129                 CHLOE SCHMID on FABS FREDDIE                   
   3rd 16.243                 KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
   4th 16.277                 KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
   5th 16.529                 MASON HESSELGESSER on LUCY                     
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.582                 AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
   2nd 16.749                 KYLIE RICHARDSON on PISTOL PAKIN KAT           
   3rd 17.047                 ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on LEROY CASHIN CHECKS       
   4th 17.330                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.910                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   2nd 19.345                 MICHAILA DEVORE on SISTER                      
   3rd 19.403                 BROOKE ELL on WHISKEY                          
   4th 23.614                 RILEY TONER on GUYS LIKE CENTERFOLD            
N/T    416.270                MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
N/T    416.899                ALIYAH SOLVESON on JOTEE STREAKIN MOON         
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
                  Race Sponsored by: Brazen Construction                     
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 19          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.551, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.551, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.551, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.551                 HARPER REINERT on FLEA                         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.569                 LAIKEN WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN (INDY)       
   2nd 16.615                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   3rd 16.692                 MOLLI SPOOR on DEFINITELY CARTER               
   4th 16.707                 MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
   5th 16.722                 EVA MARTIN on YOU SIXY THING (TOOTSIE)         
   6th 16.756                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
   7th 17.122                 ALLIE HOPPER on MR RUM SMOKE                   
   8th 17.263                 ABBY ROCKWELL on BO                            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.601                 ABBY ROCKWELL on COLONEL MAE HEM               
   2nd 17.946                 BRODY HYSONG on LOVE THIS DESIGN               
   3rd 18.369                 MACI TUROCZY on TUCKER                         
   4th 18.916                 MARY ADAMS on ZANS GOOD SPARK                  
   5th 18.973                 BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOT N CHIP              
   6th 19.582                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
   7th 19.621                 NORAH RYAN on PAINTY                           
   8th 20.354                 HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
N/T    416.864                LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
N/T    420.332                KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2020 or Younger          
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
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                    ABRA Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Poles                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 24.293, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 28.293, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 24.293                 MACYN BALSIGER on POPPY                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 34.590                 MONTANA MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                    
   2nd 38.830                 MILA PEGHER on CLOUDY                          
   3rd 39.074                 TAYLOR KELLY on PEYTON PATCHWORK               
   4th 40.480                 CALLIE TAYLOR on CHEETAH                       
   5th 44.409                 CHLOE TAYLOR on GRACIE                         
N/T    400.000                EMERSYN BRACHO on SUNNY                        
N/T    424.467                BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
N/T    427.321                HENLEE WAGNER on SPIRIT                        
N/T    427.950                JADE TAYLOR on TOMMY                           


